
Grupė A

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 Taškai Vieta

1 Artiom Konovalov 1 1 1 1

10/1 10/4 10/3 10/0

2 Julius Aleksandrovas 0 0 0 1

1/10 3/10 8/10 10/4

3 Gleb Pidluznij 0 1 1 1

4/10 10/3 10/7 10/9

4 Nikita Toregozin 0 1 0 1

3/10 10/8 7/10 10/5

5 Jokūbas Bendinskas 0 0 0 0

0/10 4/10 9/10 5/10

Grupė B

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 Taškai Vieta

1 Maksim Sadovskij 1 1 1 1

10/0 10/9 10/3 10/7

2 Kazimieras Giedraitis 0 0 0 0

0/10 2/10 7/10 7/10

3 Mark Bespalenkov 0 1 1 1

5/10 10/2 10/7 10/4

4 Aronas Bružas 0 1 0 0

3/10 10/7 7/10 5/10

5 Jokūbas Sarulis 0 1 0 1

Grupė C

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 Taškai Vieta
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3 II

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 Taškai Vieta

1 Jevgenij Pucilo 1 0 1

10/0 9/10 10/6

2 Julius Vilimas 0 0 1

0/10 5/10 10/4

3 Benediktas Trilikauskas 1 1 1

10/9 10/5 10/1

4 Timofej Sultanov 0 0 0

6/10 4/10 1/10

Grupė D

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 Taškai Vieta

1 Tomas Žvinakis 1 1 1 0

10/7 10/1 10/3 4/10

2 Titas  Tarutis 0 1 1 0

7/10 10/1 10/9 4/10

3 Astijus Davidonis 0 0 1 0

1/10 1/10 10/2 0/10

4 Nedas Mekuška 0 0 0 0

3/10 9/10 2/10 0/10

5 Richard Špaks 1 1 1 1

10/4 10/4 10/4 10/0
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Finalas 1-4 vietos

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 Taškai Vieta

Artiom Konovalov 1 0 0

10/5 3/10 0/10

Maksim Sadovskij 0 0 0

5/10 6/10 3/10

Benediktas Trilikauskas 1 1 0

10/3 10/6 2/10

Richard Špaks 1 1 1

10/0 10/3 10/2

Dėl 5-8

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 Taškai Vieta

Gleb Pidluznij 1 0 0

10/5 7/10 2/10

Mark Bespalenkov 0 0 0

5/10 6/10 3/10

Jevgenij Pucilo 1 1 0

10/7 10/6 2/10

Tomas Žvinakis 1 1 1

10/2 10/3 10/2

Dėl 9-12

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 Taškai Vieta

Nikita Toregozin 0 0 0

4/10 7/10 3/10

Jokūbas Sarulis 1 1 0

10/4 10/7 6/10

Julius Vilimas 1 0 0
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Julius Vilimas 1 0 0

10/7 7/10 7/10

Titas  Tarutis 1 1 1

10/3 10/6 10/7

Dėl 13-16

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 4 Taškai Vieta

Julius Aleksandrovas

Aronas Bružas

Timofej Sultanov

Astijus Davidonis

Dėl 17-19

No Vardas, Pavardė 1 2 3 Taškai Vieta

Nedas Mekuška 1 1

Kazimieras Giedraitis 0 0

Jokūbas Bendinskas
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